
NIM Name Username

0106031710001 Debby Angelia Sijoatmodjo dangelia

0106031710002 Henrian Firhananto Nugroho hfirhananto

0106031710003 Isabella Meliani imeliani

0106031710004 Josephine Audrey jaudrey

0106031710005 Sausan Nabilla Malich snabilla

0106031710006 Sissy Avrilya savrilya

0106031710007 Steven spantauw

0106031710008 Natasya Junifer njunifer

0106031710009 R.A. Giacinta Visabel Sidartawan gvisabel

0106031710010 Siauw, Sherli ssherli

0106031710011 Angelline Christalia Wijaya achristalia

0106031710012 Daniel daniel01

0106031710013 Safira Antonia santonia

0106031710014 Adine Inara Hadiahnto ainara

0106031710015 ADELA TIFANY atifany

0106031710016 fernando jefry setiawan fjefry

0106031710017 Gede Ody Febrian gody

0106031710018 NATASHA VERONIKA nveronika

0106031710019 Nicholas Haryadi nharyadi

0106031710020 Nicholas Lyon Purwanto nlyon

0106031710021 Oscar frandia winata ofrandia

0106031710022 Rainer Yesaya Christa ryesaya

0106031710023 Valina Sinka Irawan vsinka

0106031710024 Yoseviene Florensa Candana H.K yflorensa

0106031710025 Yosushinta Hermien yhermien

0106031710026 FELICIA AUDREY faudrey01

0106031710027 Bernardo Amarya Wijaya bamarya

0106031710028 Jocelyn Dhea Suryasaputra jdhea

0106031710029 Agaphe Putra Susilo aputra04

0106031710030 Fatmah Cholid Bawazir fcholid

0106031710031 Jefferson Ronaldo jronaldo01

0106031710032 Reina Putri Listiand rputri04

0106031710033 Komang Triarta Yasa ktriarta

0106031710034 MARISA RUSIANA DEWI mrusiana

0106031710035 Etika Octaviani Dewi eoctaviani

0106031710036 Deo Dorando Lunarto ddorando

0106031710037 Gregorius Guido Toyo gguido

0106031710038 Mohammad Arvel Omar Dumais marvel

0106031710039 NADYA KELFINTA HANANI nkelfinta

0106031710040 Niken Yunita Putri Lestari nyunita

0106031710041 Safira Afifa Aljihan safifa

0106031710042 TIMOTHY SEBASTIAN KOE tsebastian02

0106031710043 Vannesa Setiawan vsetiawan

0106031710044 Ronald Samuel Bio Amos Mbaroputera rsamuel01

0106031710045 Ayu Anggraeni aanggraeni



0106031710046 LINTANG CHININTA PUTRAWAN lchininta

0106031710047 MUHAMMAD AGUNG SETYAWAN magung

0106031710048 Lidia Emma Nursinta BR Tobing lemma


